PIPELIFE ©

W) wienerberger

STAL MUFFE KORT
VARMGALVANISERET

E-nummer SAP-nr

1405111 70002816
1405121 70002817
1405131 70002818
1405141 70002819
1405151 70002820
1405161 70002821

16 mm

20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm

50 mm

PIPELIFE SVERIGE AB
Industrivagen 1 - 524 41 Ljung - Sverige

Telefon: +46 513 221 00 - Fax: +46 513 221 99
Email: info@pipelife.se - Fakturaadress: invoice@pipelife.se
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